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RENAULT Kangoo Express: 1ESV118

Winnumber:

VF1IFW15H548587433 Varsionname: KANGOO EXPR.B/F MAXI
First Registrationdate: 12,/03/2013 : Confort FAP 90PK
; 5 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 185144
Power K 66
Badytype: Transporter =
Body color White
Gearbox: MAN 5 VIT .
2 Paint type Opaque
Transmission: Front 3
Rims summer Steel
HimiEype Diesel ail lavel
Battery functioning No HERIZOK
Mumber of doors 5
Mumber of s=ats 2
Mumber haad rests 2
Rims summer Steel
Category Light Commercial Vehicle
Til level NOT OK
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Mo
Options
Windows electric F Central consal F
Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning NOT OK Battery functioning No
Tires wear profile OK Powier steering No
Idle position NOT OK Sound engine NOT OK
Engine startingtime NOT QK Clutch test NOT QK
Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake OK Transmission NOT OK
Lighting OK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
105/65/15/95 T Steel
Winter tyres: Fr.L. EF Goodrich: 5 mm Fr.R. BF Goodrich: 5 mm
Re.L. BF Goodrich: 5 mm Re.R. BF Goodrich: 5 mm

Assistance equipment
Spare wheel

Total cost ex VAT

Door F L, Bump(s), Acceptable
Na pictures to display

Yes Jack

Cenire console, Tear, Smart repair

1878,04

0,00

110,64

300,00

~—

N .




Registration Document, Missing, E - Replace

Roof, Bumpis) and scratchi{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

Rearview mirror R complete, Damaged, E - Replace

Front bumper, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures ta display

0,00

231,15

150,00

361,13

138,00

150,00

0,00



Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable 0,00
Neo pictures ta display
Rocker panel inner F L, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete) 115,56

Door R R, Bump(g), LI - Repair and paint {complete) 238,76
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